

National Security Capital Advisors advises Amches, Inc. on its sale to InterImage, Inc.

National Security Capital Advisors advises Amches, Inc. on its sale to InterImage, Inc.

COLUMBIA, MARYLAND, UNITED STATES, August 4, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- National Security Capital Advisors LLC ("NSCA") is pleased to announce that it has served as the exclusive financial advisor to Amches,



Inc. ("Amches") in its sale to InterImage, Inc. ("InterImage").

Amches delivers enterprise-grade software development, systems engineering, big data management, and Cybersecurity engineering services to Intelligence Community customers, including the National Security Agency and United States Cyber Command. The Company's current contracts fall into areas that are essential to national security, including: Cybersecurity engineering for malware, systems, and network operations protection; Cybersecurity-related advanced analytics and visualizations; signals and geospatial intelligence software development; and high-speed data ingest.

InterImage is a Virginia based leader in creative IT modernization solutions for the Department of Defense, Law Enforcement, and Transportation customers. InterImage has expertise in software development, cyber, cloud computing, data management, robotic process automation and artificial intelligence technologies. Its intelligent automation solutions are built on 25 years of experience in business process management. The acquisition of Amches expands InterImage's expertise to the Intelligence Community.

About National Security Capital Advisors

NSCA is a specialized investment bank focused exclusively on the optimized deployment of people and capital to projects of importance for National Security. NSCA combines the executive team's decades of experience in this market segment with over 200 renowned industry Executive Affiliates and Executive Associates to assist us in deeply understanding our client's business and needs.

Steve Horn National Security Capital Advisors +1 410-419-1487 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/548052916

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.